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SISTERHOOD OF TEMPLE ISRAEL CALENDAR  

2025-2025 
JULY   

Wednesday, July 2  Game Night  7 pm  

Friday, July 4  Zoom Shabbat Service  6 pm  

Friday, July 11  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7:30 pm  

Sunday, July 20  BH BBQ  4 pm  

AUGUST   

Friday, August 1  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7:30 pm  

Wednesday, August 6  Game Night  7 pm  

Tuesday, August 12  Theatre Trip  5 pm  

Saturday, August 23  Interfaith Walk  TBA  

SEPTEMBER   

Wednesday, September 3  Game Night  7 pm  

Thursday, September 4  SH Executive Board  7 pm  

Friday, September 5  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7:00 pm  

Sunday, September 7  SH/BH Meeting  10 am  

Saturday, September 13  Selichot  7 pm  

Monday, September 22  Erev Rosh Hashanah  8 pm  

Tuesday, September 23  Rosh Hashanah  10 am  

Wednesday, September 24  Rosh Hashanah Learning Service  10:30 am  

OCTOBER   

Wednesday, October 1  Kol Nidre  8 pm  

Thursday, October 2  Yom Kippur Services  10 am  

Friday, October 3  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7:00 pm  

Monday, October 6  Erev Sukkot  
Bring-a-Dairy Dish Sukkot Dinner  

6:00 pm  

Tuesday, October 7  Sukkot/October 7 Memorial 
Service  

10:30 am  

Wednesday, October 8  Game Night  7 pm  

Saturday, October 11  Pizza in the Hut/Sippin’ In the 
Sukkah  

5:30 pm  

Monday, October 13  Erev Simchat Torah  6:30 pm  
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Tuesday, October 14  Simchat Torah/Yizkor Service/ 
Luncheon  

10:30 am  

Wednesday, October 15  SH Executive Board  7 pm  

Sunday, October 26  SH Meeting Breast Cancer Walk 
(Silver Lake)  

9 am  

 

NOVEMBER  

Saturday, November 1  Temple Fundraiser  TBA  

Wednesday, November 
5  

Game Night  7 pm  

Friday, November 7  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7 pm  

Saturday, November 8  WRJ NE Taste of Convention  12 noon  

Wednesday, November 
12  

SH Executive Board  7 pm  

Saturday, November 15  SH Fundraising Event-BINGO  7 pm  

Tuesday, November 18 Mazel Tov, Mazel Tov (The Staaten) 11:30 am 

Sunday, November 23  General Membership Meeting  10 am 

Friday, November 28  Zoom Shabbat Service  7:30 pm  

DECEMBER  

Friday, December 5  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7 pm  

Saturday, December 6  Family Shabbat Morning Service  10:30 am  

Saturday, December 6  Holiday Fair Set Up  6 pm  

Sunday, December 7  Holiday Fair  9:30 am  

Sunday, December 7  SH Executive Board   1:30 pm  

Sunday, December14  1st Night of Chanukah    

Friday, December 19  Set up for Chanukah Dinner  11 am  

Friday, December 19  Chanukah Dinner  6 pm  

Thursday, December 25  Meal Prep  TBA  

JANUARY 

Friday, January 2  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7 pm  

Wednesday, January 7  Game Night  7 pm  

Sunday, January 11  Sisterhood Meeting  10 am  

Wednesday, January 28  SH Executive Board Zoom   7 pm  

Friday, January 30  Shabbat Shira – Pre-Neg  6:00 pm  

FEBRUARY 

Sunday, February 1  (Tent) Tu B’Shevat Activity  TBA  

Wednesday, February 4  Game Night  7 pm  

Friday, February 6  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7 pm  

Saturday, February 7  Sampled Sale  5:30 pm  
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Sunday, February 8  BH/SH Meeting   10 am  

Sunday, February 8  Congregational Meeting   12 noon  

Wednesday, February 
11  

Galentine’s Dinner  TBA  

Thursday, February 26  Shalach Manot Set Up   TBA  

 
 
 
 
 

MARCH  

Monday, March 2  Shalach Manot Set Up (tent)  TBA  

Monday, March 2  Erev Purim/Shpiel/Megillah  6:30 pm  

Wednesday, March 4  Game Night  7 pm  

Friday, March 6  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7 pm  

Saturday, March 7  Family Shabbat Morning Service  10:30 am  

Wednesday, March 11  SH Executive Board Zoom   7 pm  

Sunday, March 15  Sisterhood Meeting  10 am  

Thursday, March 19- 
Sunday, March 22  

WRJ NE District  Convention  TBA  

Monday, March 30  Passover Seder Set Up  11 am  

APRIL  

Wednesday, April 1  Straniere Community Seder  6 pm  

Thursday, April 2  1st Day Passover Service  10:30 am  

Wednesday, April 8  Passover Yizkor Service w/ KFP 
lunch  

10:30 pm  

Friday, April 17  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7:30 pm  

Saturday, April 18  Sisterhood Fundraiser  TBA  

Sunday, April 26 Sisterhood Paid Up Members’ 
Event 

TBA 

MAY  

Friday, May 1  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7:00 pm  

Saturday, May 2  TEMPLE-WIDE SOCIAL ACTION 
SHABBAT WITH SERVICES  

10:30 am  

Wednesday, May 6  Game Night  7 pm  

Thursday, May 7  SH Executive Board Meeting  7 pm  
Thursday, May 14  Congregational Meeting  7:30 pm  

Sunday, May 17  Sisterhood Meeting  10 am  

Thursday, May 21  Erev Shavuot (Confirmation)  7 pm  
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Friday, May 22  Shavuot Yizkor Service – Bring a 
Dish to Share Luncheon  

10:30 am  

Sunday, May 31  (Tent.) GALA  TBA  

JUNE  

Wednesday, June 3  Game Night  7 pm  

Friday, June 5  Birthday/Anniversary Oneg  7:30 pm  

Saturday, June 6  Adult B’nai Mitzvah  10:30 am  

Friday, June 12  Board Installation Shabbat  7:30 pm  

Tuesday, June 16  Sisterhood End of Year Dinner  TBA  

Friday, June 19  Pre-Neg/ SH/BH Installation 
Shabbat  

6:00 pm  
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